8.0610-рз, 8.0610рз-з

Планування PR-діяльності на підприємстві
На 25.11.2021

	
	Тест 1
	Тест
2
	Підс тест
	Завдання
	Інд завд
	залік

	Мацола
	10
	10
	10
	78
	20
	98/А

	Глущенко
	8
	7
	10
	75
	?
	75/С

	Переверзева
	10
	10
	10
	75
	?
	75/С

	Політова
	10
	10
	10
	75
	20
	95/А

	Серіщева
	10
	10
	10
	78
	?
	78/С

	Яцків
	10
	10
	10
	78
	?
	78/С

	Циганов
	10
	10
	10
	78
	?
	78/С

	Бичініна
	9
	8
	9
	75
	?
	75/С

	Лось
	10
	10
	10
	85
	20
	85/В

	Горчакова
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Толкачова
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Булавіна
	10
	10
	10
	78
	?
	78/С

	Трубчаніна
	10
	10
	10
	85
	?
	85/В

	Синицин
	6
	4
	3
	60
	15
	75/С
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